BMW AUC
Touchscreen Kiosk

Visionpoint Customer Satisfaction Survey
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Survey overview

. Survey conducted by independent agency
- All Visionpoint UK and ROl BMW customers contacted

- Varying sizes of BMW centres with retail sales targets ranging
from 300 - 800.

- We received a response rate of 60%
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Survey content

- The survey asked the customer to provide feedback with regards to:
- |[dentification of most popular locations

- Effectiveness of kiosks in generating sales enquiries

- Use of Kiosk to promote additional products

- Service levels provided by Visionpoint Technologies

- Product endorsement to peers
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Kiosk Locations

Q1: Please indicate the locations you have found to be effective for
your Touchscreen Kiosk(s).

B Offsite at Partner location (Gym, Golf Club etc)

™ In support of a Promotional Event (e.g. Pop-Up Shop)
| Showroom

. Aftersales Customer Lounge

B In support of a New Car Sales Promotion
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Use of Locations

Q2: How often do you vary the location of your Touchscreen

Kiosk(s)
At least once

per week

At least once
per month

Ho more than
once per...

Only when it
is used at a...

Other

if you have
selected Oth...

10%

20% 30% 40% 0%

Answer Choices

Al leas] once par week

Al leasl once per month

Mo more than once per quarter

Only wihen i g used ot an offele svent

Crtirsr

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%
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Lead Generation

Q3: How many BMW AUC enquiries can you attribute to being generated
each month by your Touchscreen Kiosk(s)

Up to 5

Upto 20

More than 20

Not measured
currently

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 20% 60% 0% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Cholces Respontes
U 1o 5 25.00%
Uk b 10 12.50%

L o 20 12.50%
More than 20 0%
50.00%

Mo measured currently



Additional Communications

Q4: Regarding the use of your Touchscreen Kiosks for additional
promotions, which do you use regularly?

BMW and MINI
official vid...

New Car Offers

Aftersales
Offers

Other Offers
(please deta...

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 0% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Cholces Responscs
By aned M official wideo of new models or everds I1.50%
Hew Cor Offers 25.00%
Aftersales Offers 25.00%

Otivar Offers (please detal belw) §0.00%



Visionpoint Service Level - 1

Q5: Regarding the delivery and set-up process of your Touchscreen Kiosk.
How would you rate the quality of service from Visionpoint Technologies?

Excellent

Very Good

Good
Slightly
unsatisfactory
Very
unsatisfactory
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Anwwer Choicen Responzes

Excellant

WViary Ceinsd

Ceocd

Sighaly unaabs f ectony

WiEry el sty

F3 N

IF.50%

IT. 5%

000
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Visionpoint Service Level - 2

Q6: Visionpoint provide a daily update of your BMW and MINI AUC Stock.
How would you rate the speed and accuracy of the data feed?

Excellent

Good

Shighthy
unsatisfactory

Very
unsatisfactory

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 20% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choltes Respontes
Excelent 25.00%
Very Good Ins0%
Good IT.50%
Sightly unsalistactory o00%

Viely unsatisfactony .00%



Endorsement Rating

Q7: On a scale of 1-5 with 5 being the most positive, how likely is it that you
would recommend Touchscreen technology to automotive partners and
networks?

50.0%

37.5%

25.0%

12.5%

0.0%



Survey Summary

- The most successful users ensure a regular rotation
of location

- Kiosks provide consistent enquiry generation

- Visionpoint CSI rating between Good to Excellent

- >80% of customers would strongly recommend these
products to their peers
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